
2.hovedkreds holdturnering 2003-2004. Sorø Skakklub

Spiller Hold Fornavn Efternavn Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top

123.01 B2-1 Thomas Rohde Sorø 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 100% 2

123.02 B2-2 Mathias Baark Sorø 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 83% 3

123.04 B2-3 Christoffer Munkholm Sorø 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 100% 1

123.05 B2-4 Michael Wengel-Nielsen Sorø 1 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 2½ 42% 4

123.06 B2-R Peter Autrup Sorø 1 0 0 0% 6

123.10 B2-R Steiner Smedebøl Sorø 1 1 1 100% 5

123.99 B2-R Ingen Sorø 1 0 0 0% 6

total 4 2 3½ 3 3 4 2 21½ 77%

Spiller Hold Fornavn Efternavn Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 W W% Top

123.06 C2-1 Peter Autrup Sorø 2 1 0 ½ 1 2½ 63% 2

123.07 C2-2 Michael Neuks Sorø 2 0 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ 8% 6

123.08 C2-3 Ernst Østergaard Sorø 2 1 0 ½ 1 2½ 63% 2

123.09 C2-4 Anders Wamsler Sorø 2 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 4 80% 1

123.14 C2-R Gunnar Reinager Sorø 2 1 1 0 2 67% 4

123.18 C2-R Dan Christensen Sorø 2 0 1 1 50% 5

total 3 2½ 1 ½ 2 3½ 12½ 52%

Spiller Hold Fornavn Efternavn Hold R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 W W% Top

123.10 C3-1 Steiner Smedebøl Sorø 3 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 3 60% 3

123.12 C3-2 Finn Jepsen Sorø 3 0 1 0 1 1 3 60% 3

123.14 C3-R Gunner Reinager Sorø 3 0 0 0% 6

123.15 C3-3 Erik Larsen Sorø 3 0 1 0 1 ½ 1 3½ 58% 1

123.20 C3-4 Curt Herbst Sorø 3 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 3½ 58% 1

123.21 C3-R Andreas Winther Sorø 3 1 1 100% 5

total ½ 4 1 2½ 2½ 3½ 14 58%
Sidst opdateret 21.03.2004 

Sorø skakklub 2003-2004
1 = Thomas Rohde 1 = hold 1 pladsnr = 1
2 = Mathias Baark 2 = hold 1 pladsnr = 2
3 = Viggo Bjørnlund 3 = reserve
4 = Christoffer Munkholm 4 = hold 1 pladsnr = 3
5 = Michael Wengel-Nielsen 5 = hold 1 pladsnr = 4
6 = Peter Autrup 6 = hold 2 pladsnr = 1
7 = Michael Neuks 7 = hold 2 pladsnr = 2
8 = Ernst Østergaard 8 = hold 2 pladsnr = 3
9 = Anders Wamsler 9 = hold 2 pladsnr = 4
10 = Steiner Smedebøl 10 = hold 3 pladsnr = 1
11 = Flemming Christiansen 11 = reserve
12 = Finn Jepsen 12 = hold 3 pladsnr = 2
13 = Hin Keong Lin 13 = reserve
14 = Gunnar Reinager 14 = reserve
15 = Erik Larsen 15 = hold 3 pladsnr = 3
16 = Gabriel de Silva 16 = reserve
17 = Jørgen Nielsen 17 = reserve
18 = Dan Christensen 18 = reserve
19 = Frank Hartmann 19 = reserve
20 = Curt Herbst 20 = hold 3 pladsnr = 4
21 = Andreas Winther 21 = reserve
22 = Hjalte Frellesvig 22 = reserve
23 = Pia Nielsen 23 = reserve
24 = Niels Jensen 24 = reserve
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